
HSG Outpatient and Ambulatory Market ShareTM

Grow Service Lines and Reduce Patient Leakage 
Evaluate a health system’s overall market share, service 
line and sub-service line market share, and geographic 
market share for professional and technical components 
relevant to its service lines. 

Leverage HSG’s proprietary all-payer healthcare claims 
data to customize your organization’s needs and growth 
strategies.  Combine with HSG insights and expertise 
across a number of HSG Frameworks from below:

Visualize Your
Growth Strategy

HSG Patient FlowTM

Build Patient Attraction and Retention Growth Strategies
Track patient utilization of the care continuum after an 
interaction with a potential referring provider, allowing your 
health system to determine any network leakage and prioritize 
opportunities for addressing the leakage. 

HSG Patient Share of CareTM

Establish Patient Loyalty and Grow Revenue 
Track overall patient utilization of the care continuum within a 
given market, focused on determining the total share of patient 
healthcare spend that a health system is capturing within a 
discrete patient population. 

DJ Sullivan, Chief Strategy Officer 
(502) 814-1198  I  DJSullivan@HSGadvisors.com

CONTACT USCORE SERVICES
HSG Claims Data Analytics  
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HSG Strategy   
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HSG CLAIMS DATA ANALYTICS 
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HSG Advisors Outpatient Market Share by Patient County
(2021 Reporting Period - Procedures)

Service Area
Primary Service Area

County Name
All

Main Service Line
Cardiovascular

Sub Service Line
All

Period
2021

0.0% 60.0%
Market Share

Outpatient Market Share
By Patient County Service Line

Trending Utilization

Sub Service Line Period

0K 5K 10K 15K 20K 25K 30K 35K 40K 45K 50K 55K 60K 65K 70K

Display Metric

Cardiac EP

2019

2020

2021

Medical Cardiology
Procedures

2019

2020

2021

Vascular Catheterization

2019

2020

2021

Cardiovascular Other
Imaging

2019

2020

2021

Diagnostic Cardiac
Catheterization

2019

2020

2021

Interventional Cardiac
Catheterization

2019

2020

2021

16.5%

13.3%

13.8%

29.4%

32.2%

31.4%

46.3%

50.7%

52.9%

7.8%

20.8%

12.3%11.0%

10.0%

27.0%

27.7%

29.9%

48.9%

49.0%

50.8% 9.2%

40.6%

34.5%

28.8%

15.0%

19.7%

23.5%

40.1%

40.6%

40.5%

18.8%24.1%

25.6%

28.2%

55.3%

52.8%

54.3%

31.4%

29.0%

43.5%

46.1%

49.2%

49.5%

54.2%

57.4%

HSG Advisors Outpatient Market Share - Procedures

Service Area
Primary Service Area

Main Service Line
Cardiovascular

LEGEND
Other
HSG Partner
HSG Competitor
HSG Advisors

Sub Service Line Period

0K 5K 10K 15K 20K 25K 30K 35K 40K 45K 50K 55K 60K 65K 70K

Display Metric

Cardiac EP

2019

2020

2021

Medical Cardiology
Procedures

2019

2020

2021

Vascular Catheterization

2019

2020

2021

Cardiovascular Other
Imaging

2019

2020

2021

Diagnostic Cardiac
Catheterization

2019

2020

2021

Interventional Cardiac
Catheterization

2019

2020

2021

16.5%

13.3%

13.8%

29.4%

32.2%

31.4%

46.3%

50.7%

52.9%

7.8%

20.8%

12.3%11.0%

10.0%

27.0%

27.7%

29.9%

48.9%

49.0%

50.8% 9.2%

40.6%

34.5%

28.8%

15.0%

19.7%

23.5%

40.1%

40.6%

40.5%

18.8%24.1%

25.6%

28.2%

55.3%

52.8%

54.3%

31.4%

29.0%

43.5%

46.1%

49.2%

49.5%

54.2%

57.4%

HSG Advisors Outpatient Market Share - Procedures

Service Area
Primary Service Area

Main Service Line
Cardiovascular

LEGEND
Other
HSG Partner
HSG Competitor
HSG Advisors

Patient Leakage
By Speciality Primary Care Volume: 90 Day

By County & Practice

Patient Share of Care
By Access Point

Patient Share of Care
By Service Line


